Dozier, Irene
Johnson, James
Sambley, Timothy

Shenton, Robert

Adams, Donald
Black, Harold
Dobbs, Richard

Johnson, Jimmie
Key, Jeffrey

Pfab, George
Schmidt, Joseph

Reid, Barbara

Duvall, Howard

Chase, Jerome

Peterson, Sam

EXECUTIVE ORDER OF DECEMBER 26,

HARRY HUGHES,

Governor

Anne Arundel County

Viol. Prob.
MV Viol.
Viol. Prob.
(B&E)
Theft

90 days
60 days
90 days

90 days

Baltimore County

Att. Theft 6 months
Theft 9 months
Viol. Prob. 90 days
(Theft)
Theft 90 days
Viol. Prob. 89 days
(Theft)
Theft, Assualt 90 days’
Driv. While 3 months
Susp.
Theft 90 days
Montgomery County
Viol. Prob. 89 days
(Theft)

Prince George's County

Theft

90 days

Worcester County

Theft

90 days

1983

01/25/84
01/26/84
02,/06/84

02/15/84

12/31/83
01/24/84
01/21/84

01/03/84
12/29/83

01,/02/84
01/09/84

01,/04/84

02/04/84

01/05/84

01/02/84

4189




