Anne Arundel County

Dozier, Irene	Viol. Prob.	90 days	01/25/84
Johnson, James	MV Viol.	60 days	01/26/84
Sambley, Timothy	Viol. Prob.	90 days	02/06/84
Shenton, Robert	(B&E) Theft	90 days	02/15/84
Silenton, Robert	Incre	Jo days	02/13/04
Baltimore County			
Adams, Donald	Att. Theft	6 months	12/31/83
Black, Harold	Theft	9 months	01/24/84
Dobbs, Richard	Viol. Prob. (Theft)	90 days	01/21/84
Johnson, Jimmie	Theft	90 days	01/03/84
Key, Jeffrey	Viol. Prob. (Theft)	89 days	12/29/83
Pfab, George	Theft, Assualt	90 days	01/02/84
Schmidt, Joseph	Driv. While	3 months	01/09/84
	Susp.		,,
Reid, Barbara	Theft	90 days	01/04/84
Manchard C. and			
Montgomery County			
Duvall, Howard	Viol. Prob.	89 days	02/04/84
Davazz, monaza	(Theft)	o, days	02/04/04
Prince George's County			
Chase, Jerome	Theft	90 days	01/05/84
Worcester County			
Peterson, Sam	Theft	90 days	01/02/84